
 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575240601997429 ARPITA MAURYA 2 1 1

6 242573630941843523 DRASHYA SINGH 2 NA 2

2 242569595662024852 AYAN KHAN 2 NA 3

4 242571510361755666 AAHIL RAZA 2 NA 4

5 242572033181937919 SWARNIMA BHADOURIA 2 NA 5

7 242575491801981853 VAISHNAVI 2 NA 6

3 242570898921744266 PUNEET 2 NA 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242574378561909754 GAYU GAYU RAJPUT 3 NA 1

3 242579273542524697 UZAIR KHAN 3 NA 2

2 242576581362079167 VEDAS CHAUHAN 3 NA 3



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 242576732182087157 VIRAJ MATHUR 4 NA 1/ WL 1

12 242580929242944339 DHANANJAY SINGH KUNTAL 4 NA 2/ WL 2

10 242577942082265771 NAV SINHA 4 NA 3/ WL 3

11 242579560982598556 RAJ LAXMI 4 NA 4/ WL 4

4 242572819142018522 MEDHANSH YADAV 4 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242575150361933081 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA 4 NA 6/ WL 6

13 242580979762947562 AVNI SHARMA 4 NA 7/ WL 7

2 242571651941758703 PARTH SHARMA 4 NA 8/ WL 8

7 242576128722015087 ARADHYA KATHERIYA 4 NA 9/ WL 9

5 242574901342357019 TANISHK KUMAR ANAND 4 NA
10/ WL

10

1 242571280881839607 ATHARV SINGH 4 NA
11/ WL

11

9 242577893962257760 AKSHAT SINGH 4 NA
12/ WL

12

3 242572699421841367 PALLAVI SHARMA 4 NA
13/ WL

13



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

12 242578824462797586 ABHYUDAY SHARMA 5 NA 1/ WL 14

1 242569590681936918 AYUSH GAUTAM 5 NA 2/ WL 15

3 242574025601855662 SHIVANSH KASHYAP 5 NA 3/ WL 16

8 242576832042100592 ISHITA BHARDWAJ 5 NA 4/ WL 17

6 242575088622101276 ISHIKA BHARDWAJ 5 NA 5/ WL 18

4 242574604661913593 DAMIL KHAN 5 NA 6/ WL 19

7 242575337541940706 AARAV SINGH 5 NA 7/ WL 20

10 242576881602096660 AROHI SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 21

9 242576854222096118 VEDANSH 5 NA 9/ WL 22

5 242574985902085850 SHIVANYA SHARMA 5 NA
10/ WL

23

2 242570024182178738 SHANTANU 5 NA
11/ WL

24

11 242576950222101076 SHREYAS SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

25



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

64 242574856181919622 KAMAKHYA 6 NA 1/ WL 26

32 242573162921829651 SMILEY SAXENA 6 NA 2/ WL 27

135 242579035762462078 UTKARSH 6 NA 3/ WL 28

109 242577378622421714 AMBIKA SHAKYA 6 NA 4/ WL 29

127 242578025162284074 MINAKSHI 6 NA 5/ WL 30

9 242571063861746774 SHIBANSH YADAV 6 NA 6/ WL 31

119 242577705342197970 PARAS MADI SHANKHDHAR 6 NA 7/ WL 32

144 242579400362627708 HARSHIT YADAV 6 NA 8/ WL 33

69 242575103241931821 NIKHIL YADAV 6 NA 9/ WL 34

134 242578977882777454 ARANAV GAUTAM 6 NA
10/ WL

35

91 242576506762073645 MADHAV SINGH 6 NA
11/ WL

36

151 242579782602803057 AKSHIT VARDHAN 6 NA
12/ WL

37

66 242574925462959231 ANSH RATAN 6 NA
13/ WL

38

166 242580687122874794 DIVYAM 6 NA
14/ WL

39

128 242578454142680444 MISHTHI 6 NA
15/ WL

40

79 242575872422001590 GOUTAM 6 NA
16/ WL

41

16 242571964301828209 AAYANSH 6 NA
17/ WL

42



71 242575441561948758 KARTIK GUPTA 6 NA
18/ WL

43

28 242573006941825301 ARYAN KUMAR VERMA 6 NA
19/ WL

44

41 242573494221838175 ARAV 6 NA
20/ WL

45

173 242581026582950388 PRATEEK YADAV 6 NA
21/ WL

46

61 242574504081908338 KUMARI LAKSHMI 6 NA
22/ WL

47

115 242577625622191291 BHUVNESH 6 NA
23/ WL

48

130 242578637622684735 NITYA SHARMA 6 NA
24/ WL

49

22 242572425941812307 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
25/ WL

50

167 242580782522890372 ZIYA KHAN 6 NA
26/ WL

51

114 242577619762190871 ARADHYA 6 NA
27/ WL

52

83 242575971442006556 YACHANA 6 NA
28/ WL

53

45 242573744101846162 SHIVAAY UPADHYAY 6 NA
29/ WL

54

92 242576520122082398 AANVI RASTOGI 6 NA
30/ WL

55

107 242577281782864623 ARADHYA SINGH 6 NA
31/ WL

56

54 242574061041947194 MOHINI 6 NA
32/ WL

57

47 242573817061941735 PHOOLWATI 6 NA
33/ WL

58

116 242577649942196464 RISHABH YADAV 6 NA
34/ WL

59

176 242581176962960505 SHRESHTA BHADOURIYA 6 NA
35/ WL

60



82 242575936482003613 SHRAYSI SHARMA 6 NA
36/ WL

61

65 242574879661922685 NAITIK 6 NA
37/ WL

62

156 242579953262936442 SRISHTI 6 NA
38/ WL

63

168 242580841602933666 ADITI 6 NA
39/ WL

64

126 242578013582501523 DIPTI SINGH 6 NA
40/ WL

65

102 242577099862111525 GAURI 6 NA
41/ WL

66

30 242573062901826031 AYANSH YADAV 6 NA
42/ WL

67

51 242574022741922126 MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN 6 NA
43/ WL

68

15 242571938402071194 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 6 NA
44/ WL

69

18 242572125481771565 HARSHIT KUMAR 6 NA
45/ WL

70

48 242573827301850713 SHRISTI SINGH 6 NA
46/ WL

71

172 242580997922949431 ANSH ANSH ANSH 6 NA
47/ WL

72

96 242576652182082006 SHIVA 6 NA
48/ WL

73

105 242577212342156686 SHASHWAT RATHOUR 6 NA
49/ WL

74

87 242576061742012101 ARDHAYA MAHESHWARI 6 NA
50/ WL

75

31 242573100321828515 SHREYASHI UPADHYAYA 6 NA
51/ WL

76

75 242575573802675834 UTKARSH SHARMA 6 NA
52/ WL

77

165 242580663022869643 ANIKA SAXENA 6 NA
53/ WL

78



122 242577761562627037 RAJNI YADAV 6 NA
54/ WL

79

60 242574493641910362 NAINCY SHAKYA 6 NA
55/ WL

80

4 242570539881740809 SHAURYA SINGH 6 NA
56/ WL

81

2 242569900481733538 LAKSHYA SOLANKI 6 NA
57/ WL

82

141 242579252522525407 ATAUL ATAUL HASAN 6 NA
58/ WL

83

5 242570570981739933 MADIHA ANSARI 6 NA
59/ WL

84

99 242576881862182084 GAYU RAJPUT 6 NA
60/ WL

85

80 242575907942099259 HARSHITA 6 NA
61/ WL

86

138 242579152102512399 DILIP 6 NA
62/ WL

87

36 242573337761834087 KAVISH GUPTA 6 NA
63/ WL

88

106 242577236162159593 APOORVA 6 NA
64/ WL

89

38 242573399841835279 ARADHYA DIWAKAR 6 NA
65/ WL

90

24 242572467161835352 TANISHA 6 NA
66/ WL

91

42 242573568581841452 NAVYA YADAV 6 NA
67/ WL

92

35 242573296181832140 RUDRAKSHA YADAV 6 NA
68/ WL

93

108 242577299962165773 ASHI 6 NA
69/ WL

94

145 242579527462695273 ADVIK SAXENA 6 NA
70/ WL

95

62 242574549701910187 AKHIL 6 NA
71/ WL

96



8 242570990481743914 AYANSH VERMA 6 NA
72/ WL

97

137 242579148722513148 ADARSH 6 NA
73/ WL

98

160 242580332242779731 AARISH 6 NA
74/ WL

99

129 242578472642359912 HEMANT PAL 6 NA
75/ WL

100

118 242577664682365105 PRIYANSHU PAL 6 NA
76/ WL

101

143 242579360462619781 SAKSHAT SHARMA 6 NA
77/ WL

102

133 242578956742451476 AKSHESON MISHRA 6 NA
78/ WL

103

1 242569372122702879 MAHESHWARI 6 NA
79/ WL

104

155 242579844642720650 ANAY SAXENA 6 NA
80/ WL

105

95 242576635122081454 SWASTI RASTOGI 6 NA
81/ WL

106

40 242573405281835915 ANSHIKA 6 NA
82/ WL

107

121 242577760882628296 RACHIT YADAV 6 NA
83/ WL

108

7 242570951102956230 ANIKA SHARMA 6 NA
84/ WL

109

14 242571760901762122 ISHEEKA ARYA 6 NA
85/ WL

110

98 242576864622094525 BHAMINI SHARMA 6 NA
86/ WL

111

46 242573770881847504 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
87/ WL

112

67 242574978022013604 NAFSHEEN FATIMA 6 NA
88/ WL

113

49 242573911882537910 AYUSH 6 NA
89/ WL

114



90 242576483442069558 ARUN YADAV 6 NA
90/ WL

115

76 242575634102263821 ARYAN 6 NA
91/ WL

116

17 242572047541838444 AMBIKA SINGH 6 NA
92/ WL

117

81 242575933062003477 LUCKY RAJPOOT 6 NA
93/ WL

118

163 242580521702959024 MAANSI 6 NA
94/ WL

119

58 242574346481904502 PRIYAL 6 NA
95/ WL

120

117 242577664382252706 SUDHANSHU PAL 6 NA
96/ WL

121

110 242577406182171880 UTKARSH 6 NA
97/ WL

122

44 242573680161844874 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY 6 NA
98/ WL

123

125 242577952222431327 ADARSH 6 NA
99/ WL

124

142 242579353782534296 SARTHAK MAHESHWARI 6 NA
100/ WL

125

10 242571167881748673 ANANYA 6 NA
101/ WL

126

169 242580933362943428 UQBA KHAN 6 NA
102/ WL

127

84 242575994342009547 RIYANSH VERMA 6 NA
103/ WL

128

59 242574410782077925 AKSHANSH KANNAUJIA 6 NA
104/ WL

129

140 242579247882520562 DEVIKA SAXENA 6 NA
105/ WL

130

139 242579246302520832 ANSH 6 NA
106/ WL

131

73 242575496362673203 VIHAAN 6 NA
107/ WL

132



52 242574027422368991 MADHAV YADAV 6 NA
108/ WL

133

113 242577608502190061 RACHIT 6 NA
109/ WL

134

56 242574269702073107 HEMANT GANGWAR 6 NA
110/ WL

135

132 242578954342496030 KASHISH SHAKYA 6 NA
111/ WL

136

104 242577166102266167 ANANYA KAUSHIK 6 NA
112/ WL

137

21 242572418961813379 PRIYAL GUPTA 6 NA
113/ WL

138

89 242576293802024028 ANUSHKA SINGH 6 NA
114/ WL

139

53 242574048202692431 SANSKRITI MAHESHWARI 6 NA
115/ WL

140

164 242580656042867917 AARYA SAXENA 6 NA
116/ WL

141

12 242571567761757109 ADITYA DIWAKAR 6 NA
117/ WL

142

103 242577142962195085 ARYAN 6 NA
118/ WL

143

120 242577722342199909 N P SHRUTI SINGH 6 NA
119/ WL

144

150 242579715762798712 RITIK 6 NA
120/ WL

145

34 242573273401831694 VISHESH KUMAR 6 NA
121/ WL

146

161 242580414902791910 ARNAV SHARMA 6 NA
122/ WL

147

26 242572618901817823 JENNIFER 6 NA
123/ WL

148

88 242576250902020708 PARTH GUPTA 6 NA
124/ WL

149

6 242570854621741902 SHIVAY AGARWAL 6 NA
125/ WL

150



39 242573400241836496 PRAKHAR KUMAR 6 NA
126/ WL

151

3 242570473462763776 PARTH SHARMA 6 NA
127/ WL

152

100 242576951942353472 MILI UPADHYAY 6 NA
128/ WL

153

124 242577935762264706 AADVIK SHARMA 6 NA
129/ WL

154

158 242580324382778286 ANUJ 6 NA
130/ WL

155

55 242574225442416123 AVIKA MISHRA 6 NA
131/ WL

156

63 242574600801915867 ABHISHEK YADAV 6 NA
132/ WL

157

43 242573583541841485 AARADHYA SHARMA 6 NA
133/ WL

158

50 242574004122517426 SARTHAK GANGWAR 6 NA
134/ WL

159

29 242573058021833643 GAURI GAURI 6 NA
135/ WL

160

171 242580994162951609 AARADHYA DUBEY 6 NA
136/ WL

161

111 242577479642176894 SNEHA GUPTA 6 NA
137/ WL

162

174 242581027882953917 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
138/ WL

163

123 242577869182256552 KAMYA 6 NA
139/ WL

164

147 242579618042605070 NIYATI UPADHYAY 6 NA
140/ WL

165

25 242572580381818973 NIKANSH YADAV 6 NA
141/ WL

166

175 242581110622959193 MADHAV UPADHYAY 6 NA
142/ WL

167

19 242572277002828551 AVANYA 6 NA
143/ WL

168



154 242579836442939544 ADITI SINGH 6 NA
144/ WL

169

148 242579688842618880 HAPPY 6 NA
145/ WL

170

149 242579703422621581 MOHD HASSAN RAZA 6 NA
146/ WL

171

68 242575058461929278 MONANK SAMANTARAY 6 NA
147/ WL

172

20 242572400601813174 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
148/ WL

173

37 242573342662326816 SANDHARV SINGH 6 NA
149/ WL

174

170 242580947142945777 SAKET PANDEY 6 NA
150/ WL

175

162 242580417342792500 KAVYA SINGH SINGH 6 NA
151/ WL

176

85 242576025342009682 SHIVANYA SHARMA 6 NA
152/ WL

177

94 242576606022083345 VARTIKA 6 NA
153/ WL

178

157 242580145262718425 ANSH 6 NA
154/ WL

179

11 242571549201756667 VAIBHAV 6 NA
155/ WL

180

78 242575720942359159 HARSHIT PAL 6 NA
156/ WL

181

152 242579787842635336 AASHVI SINGH 6 NA
157/ WL

182

72 242575474621979587 RAUNAK PRAKASH GAUTAM 6 NA
158/ WL

183

27 242572898082167860 RISHI GUPTA 6 NA
159/ WL

184

23 242572437861917476 AYUSHMAN YADAV 6 NA
160/ WL

185

131 242578837822436628 NEHA YADAV 6 NA
161/ WL

186



 

146 242579550242597784 AKSHAT SINGH 6 NA
162/ WL

187

112 242577523282590069 ABHINAV PAL 6 NA
163/ WL

188

57 242574282281902487 AHNAAN ANSARI 6 NA
164/ WL

189

77 242575650241999961 ATHARV SHROTRIYA 6 NA
165/ WL

190

97 242576833042094250 KRISHNA 6 NA
166/ WL

191

74 242575499502108205 RIYA 6 NA
167/ WL

192

13 242571747581762733 AARAV MAURYA 6 NA
168/ WL

193

93 242576541842075619 ARUNIMA SINGH RAJPUT 6 NA
169/ WL

194

86 242576060442011747 SHIVANSH YADAV 6 NA
170/ WL

195

153 242579792002880351 AMAYA MAHESHWARI 6 NA
171/ WL

196

101 242577011162278708 KESHAV KRISHAN TANDON 6 NA
172/ WL

197

70 242575292001939409 PRINCE 6 NA
173/ WL

198

136 242579109142765584 KARTIK SAXENA 6 NA
174/ WL

199

159 242580329442960503 JAYANT 6 NA
175/ WL

200

33 242573199621832067 ARYAN 6 NA
176/ WL

201



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580979762947562 AVNI SHARMA 4 NA NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575240601997429 ARPITA MAURYA 2 NA 1 1/ WL 1

4 242575491801981853 VAISHNAVI 2 NA NA 2/ WL 2

2 242570898921744266 PUNEET 2 NA NA 3/ WL 3

3 242571510361755666 AAHIL RAZA 2 NA NA 4/ WL 4

5 242574378561909754 GAYU GAYU RAJPUT 3 NA NA 5/ WL 5

6 242572819142018522 MEDHANSH YADAV 4 NA NA 6/ WL 6

7 242579560982598556 RAJ LAXMI 4 NA NA 7/ WL 7

10 242575337541940706 AARAV SINGH 5 NA NA 8/ WL 8

8 242574025601855662 SHIVANSH KASHYAP 5 NA NA 9/ WL 9

9 242574985902085850 SHIVANYA SHARMA 5 NA NA
10/ WL

10

26 242573568581841452 NAVYA YADAV 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

65 242577523282590069 ABHINAV PAL 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

34 242574282281902487 AHNAAN ANSARI 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

16 242571964301828209 AAYANSH 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

83 242580329442960503 JAYANT 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

12 242570570981739933 MADIHA ANSARI 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



46 242575720942359159 HARSHIT PAL 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

33 242574269702073107 HEMANT GANGWAR 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

77 242579688842618880 HAPPY 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

43 242575292001939409 PRINCE 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

20 242573058021833643 GAURI GAURI 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

72 242578454142680444 MISHTHI 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

58 242576833042094250 KRISHNA 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

70 242577760882628296 RACHIT YADAV 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

64 242577299962165773 ASHI 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

35 242574504081908338 KUMARI LAKSHMI 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

27 242573583541841485 AARADHYA SHARMA 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

19 242572580381818973 NIKANSH YADAV 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

49 242575971442006556 YACHANA 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

52 242576483442069558 ARUN YADAV 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

36 242574549701910187 AKHIL 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

13 242570990481743914 AYANSH VERMA 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

11 242569372122702879 MAHESHWARI 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

57 242576652182082006 SHIVA 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



41 242575058461929278 MONANK SAMANTARAY 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

76 242579400362627708 HARSHIT YADAV 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

55 242576606022083345 VARTIKA 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

59 242576864622094525 BHAMINI SHARMA 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

53 242576520122082398 AANVI RASTOGI 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39

66 242577608502190061 RACHIT 6 NA NA
40/ WL

40

84 242580332242779731 AARISH 6 NA NA
41/ WL

41

60 242576881862182084 GAYU RAJPUT 6 NA NA
42/ WL

42

63 242577236162159593 APOORVA 6 NA NA
43/ WL

43

81 242580145262718425 ANSH 6 NA NA
44/ WL

44

31 242574027422368991 MADHAV YADAV 6 NA NA
45/ WL

45

69 242577664682365105 PRIYANSHU PAL 6 NA NA
46/ WL

46

44 242575499502108205 RIYA 6 NA NA
47/ WL

47

39 242574879661922685 NAITIK 6 NA NA
48/ WL

48

45 242575634102263821 ARYAN 6 NA NA
49/ WL

49

67 242577625622191291 BHUVNESH 6 NA NA
50/ WL

50

79 242579715762798712 RITIK 6 NA NA
51/ WL

51

75 242578837822436628 NEHA YADAV 6 NA NA
52/ WL

52



14 242571747581762733 AARAV MAURYA 6 NA NA
53/ WL

53

50 242575994342009547 RIYANSH VERMA 6 NA NA
54/ WL

54

68 242577664382252706 SUDHANSHU PAL 6 NA NA
55/ WL

55

86 242580997922949431 ANSH ANSH ANSH 6 NA NA
56/ WL

56

32 242574061041947194 MOHINI 6 NA NA
57/ WL

57

56 242576635122081454 SWASTI RASTOGI 6 NA NA
58/ WL

58

78 242579703422621581 MOHD HASSAN RAZA 6 NA NA
59/ WL

59

74 242578637622684735 NITYA SHARMA 6 NA NA
60/ WL

60

22 242573199621832067 ARYAN 6 NA NA
61/ WL

61

18 242572467161835352 TANISHA 6 NA NA
62/ WL

62

71 242577761562627037 RAJNI YADAV 6 NA NA
63/ WL

63

54 242576541842075619 ARUNIMA SINGH RAJPUT 6 NA NA
64/ WL

64

17 242572437861917476 AYUSHMAN YADAV 6 NA NA
65/ WL

65

61 242577142962195085 ARYAN 6 NA NA
66/ WL

66

28 242573770881847504 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 6 NA NA
67/ WL

67

62 242577212342156686 SHASHWAT RATHOUR 6 NA NA
68/ WL

68

73 242578472642359912 HEMANT PAL 6 NA NA
69/ WL

69

30 242574004122517426 SARTHAK GANGWAR 6 NA NA
70/ WL

70



 

85 242580687122874794 DIVYAM 6 NA NA
71/ WL

71

37 242574600801915867 ABHISHEK YADAV 6 NA NA
72/ WL

72

51 242576060442011747 SHIVANSH YADAV 6 NA NA
73/ WL

73

42 242575103241931821 NIKHIL YADAV 6 NA NA
74/ WL

74

21 242573062901826031 AYANSH YADAV 6 NA NA
75/ WL

75

80 242579953262936442 SRISHTI 6 NA NA
76/ WL

76

38 242574856181919622 KAMAKHYA 6 NA NA
77/ WL

77

87 242581026582950388 PRATEEK YADAV 6 NA NA
78/ WL

78

24 242573296181832140 RUDRAKSHA YADAV 6 NA NA
79/ WL

79

47 242575872422001590 GOUTAM 6 NA NA
80/ WL

80

48 242575933062003477 LUCKY RAJPOOT 6 NA NA
81/ WL

81

82 242580324382778286 ANUJ 6 NA NA
82/ WL

82

29 242573817061941735 PHOOLWATI 6 NA NA
83/ WL

83

15 242571938402071194 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 6 NA NA
84/ WL

84

23 242573273401831694 VISHESH KUMAR 6 NA NA
85/ WL

85

40 242574978022013604 NAFSHEEN FATIMA 6 NA NA
86/ WL

86

25 242573405281835915 ANSHIKA 6 NA NA
87/ WL

87



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

59 242576178722026293 DHANANJAY SINGH 1

53 242575933062003477 LUCKY RAJPOOT 2

27 242573911882537910 AYUSH 3

64 242576833042094250 KRISHNA 4

76 242577761562627037 RAJNI YADAV 5

74 242577722342199909 N P SHRUTI SINGH 6

71 242577608502190061 RACHIT 7

31 242574061041947194 MOHINI 8

72 242577619762190871 ARADHYA 9/ WL 1

98 242580324382778286 ANUJ 10/ WL 2

11 242572618901817823 JENNIFER 11/ WL 3

39 242574879661922685 NAITIK 12/ WL 4

96 242579836442939544 ADITI SINGH 13/ WL 5

95 242579792002880351 AMAYA MAHESHWARI 14/ WL 6

58 242576060442011747 SHIVANSH YADAV 15/ WL 7

3 242571510361755666 AAHIL RAZA 16/ WL 8

29 242574022741922126 MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN 17/ WL 9

16 242573100321828515 SHREYASHI UPADHYAYA 18/ WL 10

79 242578013582501523 DIPTI SINGH 19/ WL 11

33 242574282281902487 AHNAAN ANSARI 20/ WL 12

63 242576652182082006 SHIVA 21/ WL 13

92 242579715762798712 RITIK 22/ WL 14

77 242577869182256552 KAMYA 23/ WL 15

8 242572437861917476 AYUSHMAN YADAV 24/ WL 16

20 242573405281835915 ANSHIKA 25/ WL 17



80 242578472642359912 HEMANT PAL 26/ WL 18

82 242578837822436628 NEHA YADAV 27/ WL 19

45 242575240601997429 ARPITA MAURYA 28/ WL 20

38 242574600801915867 ABHISHEK YADAV 29/ WL 21

105 242581027882953917 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 30/ WL 22

43 242575103241931821 NIKHIL YADAV 31/ WL 23

62 242576541842075619 ARUNIMA SINGH RAJPUT 32/ WL 24

106 242581176962960505 SHRESHTA BHADOURIYA 33/ WL 25

94 242579787842635336 AASHVI SINGH 34/ WL 26

23 242573680161844874 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY 35/ WL 27

93 242579782602803057 AKSHIT VARDHAN 36/ WL 28

7 242572400601813174 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 37/ WL 29

35 242574410782077925 AKSHANSH KANNAUJIA 38/ WL 30

4 242571747581762733 AARAV MAURYA 39/ WL 31

34 242574346481904502 PRIYAL 40/ WL 32

70 242577523282590069 ABHINAV PAL 41/ WL 33

19 242573342662326816 SANDHARV SINGH 42/ WL 34

49 242575499502108205 RIYA 43/ WL 35

75 242577760882628296 RACHIT YADAV 44/ WL 36

78 242577952222431327 ADARSH 45/ WL 37

55 242575971442006556 YACHANA 46/ WL 38

48 242575491801981853 VAISHNAVI 47/ WL 39

5 242571938402071194 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 48/ WL 40

47 242575474621979587 RAUNAK PRAKASH GAUTAM 49/ WL 41

41 242574985902085850 SHIVANYA SHARMA 50/ WL 42

6 242571964301828209 AAYANSH 51/ WL 43

9 242572467161835352 TANISHA 52/ WL 44

100 242580332242779731 AARISH 53/ WL 45

36 242574504081908338 KUMARI LAKSHMI 54/ WL 46

52 242575872422001590 GOUTAM 55/ WL 47

56 242575994342009547 RIYANSH VERMA 56/ WL 48



68 242577236162159593 APOORVA 57/ WL 49

87 242579152102512399 DILIP 58/ WL 50

57 242576025342009682 SHIVANYA SHARMA 59/ WL 51

2 242570539881740809 SHAURYA SINGH 60/ WL 52

18 242573296181832140 RUDRAKSHA YADAV 61/ WL 53

15 242573062901826031 AYANSH YADAV 62/ WL 54

12 242572819142018522 MEDHANSH YADAV 63/ WL 55

17 242573199621832067 ARYAN 64/ WL 56

51 242575720942359159 HARSHIT PAL 65/ WL 57

89 242579247882520562 DEVIKA SAXENA 66/ WL 58

104 242581026582950388 PRATEEK YADAV 67/ WL 59

84 242578977882777454 ARANAV GAUTAM 68/ WL 60

99 242580329442960503 JAYANT 69/ WL 61

42 242575058461929278 MONANK SAMANTARAY 70/ WL 62

21 242573494221838175 ARAV 71/ WL 63

44 242575139461933618 PRAKHAR KUMAR 72/ WL 64

54 242575964162321209 SWARNIKA SINGH 73/ WL 65

103 242580997922949431 ANSH ANSH ANSH 74/ WL 66

102 242580841602933666 ADITI 75/ WL 67

61 242576506762073645 MADHAV SINGH 76/ WL 68

24 242573744101846162 SHIVAAY UPADHYAY 77/ WL 69

91 242579688842618880 HAPPY 78/ WL 70

13 242572898082167860 RISHI GUPTA 79/ WL 71

65 242576881602096660 AROHI SINGH 80/ WL 72

73 242577664682365105 PRIYANSHU PAL 81/ WL 73

81 242578637622684735 NITYA SHARMA 82/ WL 74

46 242575292001939409 PRINCE 83/ WL 75

28 242574004122517426 SARTHAK GANGWAR 84/ WL 76

67 242577166102266167 ANANYA KAUSHIK 85/ WL 77

60 242576483442069558 ARUN YADAV 86/ WL 78

22 242573568581841452 NAVYA YADAV 87/ WL 79



 

101 242580521702959024 MAANSI 88/ WL 80

14 242573058021833643 GAURI GAURI 89/ WL 81

1 242569372122702879 MAHESHWARI 90/ WL 82

97 242579953262936442 SRISHTI 91/ WL 83

66 242577099862111525 GAURI 92/ WL 84

40 242574901342357019 TANISHK KUMAR ANAND 93/ WL 85

26 242573827301850713 SHRISTI SINGH 94/ WL 86

88 242579246302520832 ANSH 95/ WL 87

25 242573817061941735 PHOOLWATI 96/ WL 88

50 242575573802675834 UTKARSH SHARMA 97/ WL 89

69 242577299962165773 ASHI 98/ WL 90

83 242578956742451476 AKSHESON MISHRA 99/ WL 91

90 242579400362627708 HARSHIT YADAV 100/ WL 92

32 242574269702073107 HEMANT GANGWAR 101/ WL 93

86 242579148722513148 ADARSH 102/ WL 94

10 242572580381818973 NIKANSH YADAV 103/ WL 95

30 242574027422368991 MADHAV YADAV 104/ WL 96

37 242574549701910187 AKHIL 105/ WL 97

85 242579035762462078 UTKARSH 106/ WL 98



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242576178722026293 DHANANJAY SINGH 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242575964162321209 SWARNIKA SINGH 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

1 242575139461933618 PRAKHAR KUMAR 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242574901342357019 TANISHK KUMAR ANAND 4 NA NA 4/ WL 4

5 242576732182087157 VIRAJ MATHUR 4 NA NA 5/ WL 5

8 242576881602096660 AROHI SINGH 5 NA NA 6/ WL 6

7 242570024182178738 SHANTANU 5 NA NA 7/ WL 7

6 242569590681936918 AYUSH GAUTAM 5 NA NA 8/ WL 8

32 242579148722513148 ADARSH 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

37 242580841602933666 ADITI 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

34 242579246302520832 ANSH 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

23 242576506762073645 MADHAV SINGH 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

15 242573399841835279 ARADHYA DIWAKAR 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

24 242577099862111525 GAURI 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

38 242581027882953917 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

27 242577722342199909 N P SHRUTI SINGH 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



12 242571760901762122 ISHEEKA ARYA 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

35 242579782602803057 AKSHIT VARDHAN 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

19 242573911882537910 AYUSH 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

20 242574346481904502 PRIYAL 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

9 242570539881740809 SHAURYA SINGH 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

29 242577952222431327 ADARSH 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

13 242572277002828551 AVANYA 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

33 242579152102512399 DILIP 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

16 242573400241836496 PRAKHAR KUMAR 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

30 242578013582501523 DIPTI SINGH 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

28 242577869182256552 KAMYA 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

31 242578977882777454 ARANAV GAUTAM 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

25 242577166102266167 ANANYA KAUSHIK 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

21 242574410782077925 AKSHANSH KANNAUJIA 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

10 242571549201756667 VAIBHAV 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

14 242572618901817823 JENNIFER 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

11 242571567761757109 ADITYA DIWAKAR 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

22 242575474621979587
RAUNAK PRAKASH

GAUTAM
6 NA NA

34/ WL

34



 

17 242573494221838175 ARAV 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

26 242577619762190871 ARADHYA 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

36 242580521702959024 MAANSI 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

18 242573827301850713 SHRISTI SINGH 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242574569041910136 REYANSH VARUN PANDYA 1 1 1

5 242576178722026293 DHANANJAY SINGH 1 1 2

1 242573461541917436 AYUSHMAN SINGH 1 1 3

6 242577172242119196 HRIDAYANSH BAJPAI 1 1 4

4 242575964162321209 SWARNIKA SINGH 1 1 5

3 242575139461933618 PRAKHAR KUMAR 1 1 6


